The Mid-Profile at the Top of its Class

Looking for luxury in a fifth wheel you can tow? Look no further. True to its
name, the Winnebago® Lite Five series offers all of the features, comforts
and quality you expect from Winnebago in a mid-profile design that takes
it easy on the tow vehicle. Comfortable layouts with available L-shaped
sofas, recliners, and a cozy fireplace make you feel right at home. Outside,

the champagne-colored gel coat fiberglass looks great with black accents
and the painted fiberglass front cap has new blue LED lights. Featuring
Turn Plus engineering, the front cap design makes sharp turns easy, even
for short bed pickup trucks. Whether it’s just for the weekend, or a cross
country trip, the Winnebago Lite Five is waiting to get you there in style.



Weights & Measures
Exterior Length

Exterior Width

Exterior Height

Interior Height

Dry Weight (Ibs.)

Hitch Weight (Ibs.)

GVWR (Ibs.)

Carrying Capacity (Ibs.)
Awning Length

Fresh Water Capacity (gal.)
Black Water Capacity (gal.)
Gray Water Capacity (gal)

26FWRKS  28FWBH

29'9"
g
12'4"
83"
6,907
1,490
10,500
3,290
19'
56

40

76

32'2"
g’
12'4"
83"
7,902
1,570
10,500
2,590
17
56

40

76

29FWRLS
333"
g
12"
83"
7,925
1,534
10,500
2,570
21

56

40

76

30FWRES
32'7"
g
12'4"
83"
8,593
1,660
10,500
2,010
14

56

40

76

Winnebago Industries™® continuing program

of product improvement makes specifications,
equipment, model availability, and prices subject
to change without notice. Published content
reflects the most current product information at
time of printing. Please consult your dealer for
individual vehicle features and specifications
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Seat belts are your most important hookup. Always buckle up.

Visit Winnebag: bles.com for

ds and options.
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